This issue replaces all previous issues. Availability, errors and specifi cations subject to change without notice.32 | 15/16
09.16
CRINT 1x1 series
Interface module with mechanical CO output contact
DIN Rail mounting
Types: CRINT-C111, CRINT-C121 / …V
For PLC’s and process control. High power contact AgSnO2.
With screw terminals (CRINT-S11) or cage clamp terminals (CRINT-S12).

Mounting position   any
Housing material   Polyamide PA6
Order information
Screw terminal:             CRINT-C111/UC...V UC12V
UC24V
UC48V
Cage clamp terminal:   CRINT-C121/UC…V UC60V
UC110-125V
„ …“ enter the voltage for full type designation UC220-240V
Accessories
Jumper link (5 pcs): blue: CRINT-BR20-BU/5
   red: CRINT-BR20-RD/5
   black: CRINT-BR20-BK/5
Label plate (64 pcs):   CRINT-LAB/64
Spacer (5 pcs):   CRINT-SEP/5
Replacement relays:
CRINT-R11/DC...V
„ …“ enter the voltage for full type designation